08:00-09:00am

09:15-09:30am

09:30-10:00am

10:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

i:OOpm

MONTANA 2

Year College

RESEARCH DAY

Helena College
Donaldson Campus
1115 North Roberts Street
Helena Montana, 59601

AGENDA
Friday April 13, 2018

Check in

Refreshments served

Posters projects set up

Students—researchers encouraged to view other projects and to
visit with each other

Welcome
Event welcome and introduction of keynote speaker
by Dr. John W. Hartman

Keynote speaker
John McKee
Founder, Owner, and Chief Technology Officer
Headframe Spirits (Butte, America)

Poster/Oral Presentations

Student-researchers will stand by their poster/projects and be
prepared to describe/discuss their poster/project with visitors. Oral
presentations occur simultaneously in the HC Lecture Hall.

Celebration Luncheon
Conclusion of the event with luncheon and social hour

Research Day Concludes

Wi-Fi with Internet: Access will be available for all participants / guests.



