

Helena College Donaldson Campus 1115 North Roberts Street Helena Montana, 59601

AGENDA Friday April 13, 2018

08:00-09:00am	Check in Refreshments served Posters projects set up Students–researchers encouraged to view other projects and to visit with each other
09:15-09:30am	Welcome Event welcome and introduction of keynote speaker by Dr. John W. Hartman
09:30-10:00am	Keynote speaker John McKee Founder, Owner, and Chief Technology Officer Headframe Spirits (Butte, America)
10:00-12:00pm	Poster/Oral Presentations Student-researchers will stand by their poster/projects and be prepared to describe/discuss their poster/project with visitors. Oral presentations occur simultaneously in the HC Lecture Hall.
12:00-1:00pm	Celebration Luncheon Conclusion of the event with luncheon and social hour
1:00pm	Research Day Concludes

Wi-Fi with Internet: Access will be available for all participants / guests.